9:30am to 10:00am
10:00am

10:15am

11:45am

12:45pm

2:00pm

2:15pm

3:30pm

Summer Institute Agenda
for Multiple Grantees
June 16 & 17, 2014
Crowne Plaza
Madison, WI

Registration
Announcements/Overview/Housekeeping

Opening Plenary Session — 8 Steps to Coalition
Building — Uncommon Solutions

Lunch

Breakouts-Round 1

1. Coalition — Uncommon Solutions

2. Sustainability — AIR

3. MH/AODA Partnerships

4. Cultural Awareness — LGBT — Gary Hollander

Transition Time

Breakouts-Round II

1. Coalition — Uncommon Solutions

2. Academic & Career Plans

3. Credit Recovery

4. Creating a Culture of Educational Equity —
Roxie Hentz

1. S3 Coordinators Meeting
2. InSPIRE Meeting

Room
Three Lakes

Three Lakes

Three Lakes

Odana I

Odana II
Kegonsa/Waubesa
Yahara

Odana |

Odana II
Kegonsa/Waubesa
Yahara

Three Lakes
Odana I



June 17t Separate Grantee Meetings: S3 Agenda Three Lakes

7:30am to 8am Breakfast

8am Observations from National Technical Assistance
Center (AIR)

8:15am Data analysis highlights for S3

9am Success Stories & Round table discussions

10am Team Planning Time

Ilam (Boxed Lunches Made Available)

Noon to 4pm Optional Team Time with DPI Consultants

available for questions



